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LIGDE
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PVD
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JENBERURBY

3000 JENBE RURBY

2500

3
4

3
4

3
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3
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GP 3.00°

TCH 40

696TDZE

202° to WITNY and hold.

292° to RURBY and via track 

3000 direct JENBE and via track 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

on V229 and V1 southwest bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at DVANY 

UNICOM

119.0   327.1 122.8(CTAF)L

202°

tr

292°

tr

 LNAV only.

23166

Orig-D  26JAN23

VOR/DME airway radials 263 CW 321.

Procedure NA for arrivals on PVD 
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RNP APCH - GPS.
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RW02

3 NM to

KIXLO

DVANY

RW02

3 NM to

KIXLO

LNAV visibility Cat C     SM, and Circling visibility Cat C     SM.

1090 feet and all visibilities     SM. Increase all MDAs 80 feet and 

not received, use Windsor Locks altimeter setting: increase LPV DA to 

Circling Rwy 20 NA at night. Use Worcester Rgnl altimeter setting, when 
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